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1 S2-001 Aastha IRS (IT) 2022 Female 9694518091 aasthaa.1996@gmail.com

2 S2-002 Abhishek Andasu IPS 2021 Male 9967486425 abhi5396@gmail.com

3 S2-003 Adarsh K ITS 2022 Male 9496470730 adarsh.kothoor@gov.in

4 S2-004 Aditi Jha IES 2024 Female 6360514246 aditi.jha7698@gmail.com

5 S2-005 Aditya Raj IRS (IT) 2021 Male 9650133325 aditya.raj3@incometax.gov.in

6 S2-006
Ahmed Hasan Uz 

Zaman Choudhury
IA&AS 2021 Male 8377066208 choudhuryah@cag.gov.in

7 S2-007 Ajay Kumar Meena IPS 2022 Male 9999599629 futurelieutenant@gmail.com

8 S2-008 Akash Kumar Shukla IPS 2021 Male 7982069422 akash.shukla181@gmail.com

9 S2-009 Akshat Jain IFoS 2022 Male 9990070242 jainakshat111@gmail.com

10 S2-010 Tejas Vishnu Patil IFoS 2022 Male 9404750327 tejasvpatil17@gmail.com

11 S2-011 Usha Yadav IPS 2022 Female 9582582476 usha123yadav@gmail.com

12 S2-012 Vaibhav Rathore IES 2024 Male 9680140270 rathorevaibhav150@gmail.com

13 S2-013 Vijay Ladha ISS 2024 Male 9401046399 vijayladha001@gmail.com

14 S2-014 Vinod Jakhar IFoS 2022 Male 9462608618 vinodjakhar_mbm@yahoo.com

15 S2-015 Vipul Singhal IFoS 2022 Male 8126909672 vsinghal419@gmail.com

16 S2-016 Alok Kumar IPS 2022 Male 7431822406 alokk.75@ips.gov.in

17 S2-017 Yash Sumerkumar Kale IFoS 2022 Male 9503134222 kaleyash17@gmail.com

18 S2-018 Akash Kumar Sharma IDES 2022 Male 8290945166 sh.akash95@gmail.com

19 S2-019 Amarjeet Kujur IFoS 2022 Male 9643796262 amarjeetkujur.kujur@gmail.com

20 S2-020 Anita Meena IRS (IT) 2021 Female 9911882387 anitameena1dh@gmail.com

21 S2-021 Ankit Taxak IRS (C&IT) 2021 Male 8571027998 ankittaxak393939@gmail.com

22 S2-022 Arihant Kochar IFoS 2021 Male 9301051808 arihantkochar04@gmail.com

23 S2-023 Arun Kumar Singh IPS 2021 Male 8239275414 arunstar.singh@gmail.com

24 S2-024 Ashutosh Gupta IP&TAFS 2021 Male 8889489756 gupta.ashutosh16@gov.in

25 S2-025 Atul Kumar Singh IRS (IT) 2022 Male 9632136894 aksingh010793@gmail.com

26 S2-026 Basavaraj M Walikar IPoS 2021 Male 9035678218 rajabasav@gmail.com
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27 S2-027 Bhosale Akshay Dinkar IFoS 2021 Male 7350505010 akshaybhosale592@gmail.com

28 S2-028
Chandra Kumar 

Agrawal
IFoS 2022 Male 9554203905 chandraagrawal2@gmail.com

29 S2-029
Chinchkhede Pallavi 

Devidas 
IP&TAFS 2022 Female 8007659735 pallavi.chinchkhede@gmail.com

30 S2-030 Debdut Saha ISS 2024 Male 8670728733 debdut.saha11@mospi.gov.in

31 S2-031
Deowrat Vasantrao 

Meshram
ICLS 2021 Male 8010931019 deowrat.meshram@gov.in

32 S2-032 Dheeraj Kumar IFoS 2021 Male 9013068713 dpd9022@gmail.com

33 S2-033 Divyanjali Jaiswal IPS 2022 Female 7999449667 divyanjali.jaiswal@gmail.com

34 S2-034 Dwarka Gaadhi IPS 2022 Male 8082962324 dwarkagaadhi111@ips.gov.in

35 S2-035 Gaurav Agrawal IPS 2021 Male 9085935847 agrawalgaurav.728@gmail.com

36 S2-036 Gaurav Garg IFoS 2022 Male 8360216726 garrygarg22@gmail.com

37 S2-037 Hari Prasanth M R IPS 2021 Male 8012714169 ips.prasanth@gmail.com

38 S2-038 Harshit Kumar Alawat ISS 2024 Male 7690008377 alawatharshit97@gmail.com

39 S2-039 Hitesh Khandelwal IFoS 2022 Male 9907721959 hitesh.ifs54rr@gmail.com

40 S2-040 Ishan Gupta IPS 2021 Male 9990750201 ishan.gupta74@ips.gov.in

41 S2-041 Jitendra Choudhary IPS 2022 Male 9650194365 jitendrac.75@ips.gov.in

42 S2-042 K M Priyanka IPS 2021 Female 9739713865 priyanka.km94@gmail.com

43 S2-043 Kanaram Godara IFoS 2022 Male 8980640882 kanaramgodara1991@gmail.com

44 S2-044 Karandeep IPS 2022 Male 7021576281 kdkaran9@gmail.com

45 S2-045 Pavit IES 2024 Female 9395100009 pavit.khosa592@gmail.com

46 S2-046 Lokesh Yadav IPS 2021 Male 9871994184 p15lokeshy@iima.ac.in

47 S2-047 Madhivadhani R IFS 2023 Female 9711386113 madhivadhani.r23@mea.gov.in

48 S2-048 Manish Kansal IFS 2023 Male 9810213012 kansalmanish11@gmail.com

49 S2-049 Mansi Rajiv Gokhale ICLS 2021 Female 9979863767 mansi.gokhale@gov.in

50 S2-050 Mohibullah Ansari IPS 2021 Male 9654348346 mohibullahansari@yahoo.in

51 S2-051 Monika Narayan IES 2024 Female 7042621539 monikanrn@gmail.com

52 S2-052 Muhammad Sahid IPoS 2021 Male 8943105106 msahid314@gmail.com

53 S2-053 Narendra Rawat IPS 2021 Male 9958738808 nsrbhu@gmail.com

54 S2-054 Nayan Deep Gupta ISS 2024 Male 7844089350 nayandeepgupta786@gmail.com

55 S2-055 Pushkar Verma IPS 2021 Male 7250188803 pushkarverma0904@gmail.com
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56 S2-056 Nikita Yadav ICLS 2021 Female 9582060381 nikita.yadav14@gov.in

57 S2-057 Om Prakash IPS 2022 Male 9005530538 om.p.75@ips.gov.in

58 S2-058 Pankaj Kumar Meena IPoS 2021 Male 8828449461 90pankajkumar@gmail.com

59 S2-059 Kuldeep Meena IPS 2021 Male 9555031081 kuldeep.meena74@ips.gov.in

60 S2-060 Shubham IFoS 2021 Male 7386557358 shubham1149@gmail.com

61 S2-061 Pooja Kumari ISS 2024 Female 9991664102 pooja.kumari20@mospi.gov.in

62 S2-062 Prakhar Gupta ISS 2024 Male 8009504022 prakhar.gupta.stats@gmail.com

63 S2-063 Prasad Krishnan K IRS (C&IT) 2021 Male 9652155427 prasadkk940@gmail.com

64 S2-064 Prashant Kiran IPS 2021 Male 7742558868 prasht63@gmail.com

65 S2-065 Prateek Gahlot IPS 2021 Male 8750626163 prateek.75@ips.gov.in

66 S2-066 Preksha Jain IDAS 2021 Female 9468517607 jpreksha2021@gmail.com

67 S2-067 Rajiv K IIS 2021 Male 8508792624 rajivsuji@gmail.com

68 S2-068 Rahul Yadav IPoS 2021 Male 8882599118 rahulyad2014@gmail.com

69 S2-069 Rajat Kundgir IRPFS 2021 Male 8446542421 rnk104@gmail.com

70 S2-070 Purnima Suden IES 2024 Female 9041697339 psuden1996@gmail.com

71 S2-071
Rallapalli Vasanth 

Kumar
IPS 2021 Male 9573678790 vasanth.rallapalli@gmail.com

72 S2-072 Ramkishan Sain IP&TAFS 2021 Male 8178454901 rksen00@gmail.com

73 S2-073 Ramneek Gautam IPS 2022 Male 6397674464 tyagiramneek8@gmail.com

74 S2-074 Ravi Kant IFoS 2022 Male 7827180329 ravikantyadav345@gmail.com

75 S2-075 Ravi Shankar Maurya ISS 2024 Male 9580150394 rvmaurya9@gmail.com

76 S2-076 Rejju Rana IES 2024 Female 9958558860 rejju.rana@gmail.com

77 S2-077 Rishabh IPS 2021 Male 8059598878 rishabh.75@ips.gov.in

78 S2-078 Rohit Kumar Shah IPS 2021 Male 9617198102 rohitrtr2k14@gmail.com

79 S2-079 Rupesh Jalwal ISS 2024 Male 9813879097 rupeshjalwal@gmail.com

80 S2-080 Sawant Minal Mahadheo IFoS 2021 Female 8208975237 minal1689@gmail.com

81 S2-082 Shivanshi Shukla ISS 2024 Female 9005136386 speak2shivanshi@gmail.com

82 S2-083 Shubham Agrawal IPS 2021 Male 9911329916 shubham.ips2021@gmail.com

83 S2-084 Payal Meena ISS 2024 Female 8290740783 payalmeena12582@gmail.com

84 S2-086 Souvik IDES 2023 Male 8209395292 souvikm99@gmail.com
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85 S2-087 Suchiter Sharma IRS (IT) 2021 Male 6006431586 
suchitersharma14021999@gmail.co

m

86 S2-088 Sundara Niveadhan M IFoS 2022 Male 9994644327 niveadhanmathi@gmail.com

87 S2-089 Swapnil Manohar Ahire IFoS 2022 Male 8830438039 swapnilmanoharahire@gmail.com

88 S2-090 Swati Gupta ISS 2024 Female 8358943158 swatigupta2821@gmail.com

FEMALE 20

MALE 68

TOTAL 88
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